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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1860

Notes:
1. Results currently not available. We are trying to locate the results and will make them
available as soon as possible.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk



Exhibitor

Thomas Gatenby
George Barker
John Morgan
John Roe

William Readman
Joseph Hogarth
Tim Barker
Joseph Hogarth
John Morgan

Tim Barker
Joseph Harrison
Thomas Gatenby
William Readman
John Morgan
Francis Lightfoot
Tim Barker
Thomas Gatenby
John Morgan
George Barker
William Harrison
Joseph Harrison
William Readman
William Bennison
James Harrison
George Barker
William Readman
Joseph Harrison
Joseph Hogarth

Notes:
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1861

Colour Gooseberry
Red Wonderful
Red London
Red London
Red Wonderful
Red London
Red Wonderful
Red London
Red Companion

Yellow Leader

Yellow Catherina

Yellow Pilot

Yellow Catherina

Yellow Pilot

Yellow Gunner

Yellow Pilot

Green Thumper

Green Thumper

Green Peacock

Green Thumper

Green Telegraph

Green Gretna Green

Green Thumper

White Snowdrop

White Eagle

White Eagle

White Eagle

White British Queen

White Tally Ho!

Dwt-Gr.

Prize

18-19
17-18
16-22
16-17
16-17
16-12
16-4
16-0
15-18
15-18
15-10
15-7
15-2
15-2
14-23
18-13
17-6
16-19
15-2
14-21
14-19
14-12
14-21
14-19
14-1
13-22
13-15
13-0

Champion Berry

1. Results sourced from the 1861 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 12t August.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society

www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1862

Exhibitor Colour Gooseberry Dwt-Gr.  Prize
G Barker Red London 21-0 Champion Berry
Notes:

1. Results currently not available. We are trying to locate the results and will make them
available as soon as possible.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1863

Exhibitor Colour Gooseberry Dwt-Gr.  Prize
Joseph Harrison Yellow Two to One 29-8 First Twins
William Harrison Red London 26-5 Champion Berry, Maiden Prize
Joseph Hogarth Red Wonderful 21-16
Joseph Harrison Red Companion 21-0
George Barker Red London 19-19
James Harrison Red Wonderful 19-16
George Holmes Red Speedwell 19-3
Robert Tyreman Red London 18-11
Tim Barker Red London 17-19
Thomas Elders Red Wonderful 17-5
George Holmes Yellow Catherina 23-11
William Bennison Yellow Leveller 19-12
James Harrison Yellow Drill 18-16
Joseph Hogarth Yellow Leader 17-21
Timothy Barker Yellow Catherina 16-17
Joseph Harrison Yellow Two to One 16-9
Joseph Hogarth Green Leonard 23-15
George Holmes Green Gretna Green 20-5
Timothy Barker Green Leonard 22-17
Thomas Elders Green Rough Green 19-15
James Harrison Green Thumper 18-3
William Harrison Green Thumper 16-18
Joseph Harrison Green Peacock 15-23
George Barker Green Thumper 15-5
Timothy Barker White Careless 17-11
Joseph Hogarth White Tally Ho! 17-4
George Holmes White Antagonist 15-8
James Harrison White Eagle 15-2
Joseph Lawson White Eagle 15-0
Notes:

1. Results sourced from the 1863 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 11t August.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1864

Exhibitor Colour Gooseberry Dwt-Gr.  Prize
William Bennison Red London 35-10 First Twins
William Bennison Red London 25-8 Champion Berry
Tim Barker Red London 21-10

John Outhwaite Red London 19-0

Joseph White Red Companion 18-0

Robert Tyreman Red London 18-19

Joseph Hogarth Red Companion 18-0

William Readman Red London 17-4

John Harrison Red London 16-0

Joseph Harrison Red Companion 15-4

William Bennison Yellow Leveller 21-12

George barker Yellow Leveller 20-0

Robert Tyreman Yellow Pilot 1-18

Joseph White Yellow Drill 17-3

William Readman Yellow Leader 1-1

John Outhwaite Yellow Leader 17-0

James Harrison Yellow Drill 16-22

Joseph Hogarth Yellow Drill 16-3

Tim Barker Green Leonard 23-0

Luke Hogarth Green Thumper 20-13 Maiden Prize
Joseph Hogarth Green Leonard 18-16

William Readman Green Leonard 17-4

John Outhwaite Green Unknown 16-7

George Barker Green Thumper 15-21

Joseph Harrison Green Unknown 15-11

William Bennison White Snowdrop 21-8

Timothy Barker White Careless 20-20

Joseph Hogarth White Antagonist 16-20

George Barker White Monster 16-12

Joseph White White Eagle 14-0

Joseph Harrison White Eagle 13-0

Notes:

1. Results sourced from the 1864 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 8™ August.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1865

Exhibitor Colour Gooseberry Dwt-Gr.  Prize
T Hogarth Yellow Drill Unknown Champion Berry
Notes:

1. Results currently not available. We are trying to locate the results and will make them
available as soon as possible.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1866

Notes:
1. Results currently not available. We are trying to locate the results and will make them
available as soon as possible.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1867

Notes:
1. Results currently not available. We are trying to locate the results and will make them
available as soon as possible.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1868

Exhibitor Colour Gooseberry Dwt-Gr.  Prize
William Bennison White Eagles 27-11 First Twins
George Barker Red London 21-0 Champion Berry
Thomas Gatenby Red Wonderful 20-0

Timothy Barker Red London 19-21

George Holmes Red London 18-2

George White Red London 17-13

Robert Tyreman Red London 17-11

Joseph Lawson Red Wonderful 16-15

Ambrose Harrison Red London 16-8 Maiden Prize
Aaron Child Red Wonderful 16-6

John Roe Red London 15-21

Thomas Gatenby Yellow Leveller 20-10

Robert Tyreman Yellow Drill 18-0

Joseph Hoggarth Yellow Drill 16-14

William Harrison Yellow Catherina 16-4

George Barker Yellow Leveller 15-21

George Holmes Yellow Drill 15-12

John Hoggarth Yellow Drill 15-1

George Holmes Green Gretna Green 19-19

James Hoggarth Green Leonard 16-11

Thomas Gatenby Green Peacock 16-11

John Hoggarth Green Leonard 16-5

George Holmes White Snowball 17-15

William Bennison White Eagle 16-2

George White White Eagle 15-5

Timothy Barker White Careless 15-16

Notes:

1. Results sourced from the 1868 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 28 July.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society
www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk



Exhibitor

G Hulme

T Gatenby
W Harrison
A Child

J Roe

R Richardson
G Holmes

J Noble

W Tyreman
J Smith

W Underwood
G Holmes

J Smith

R Tyreman
T Gatenby
G Barker

T Barker

J Smith

J Roe

J Holland

J Hoggarth
J Roe

R Tyreman
T Barker

G Holmes

J Smith

W Tyreman
E Barber

Notes:
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Results for Egton Bridge Gooseberry Show August 1869

Dwt-Gr.

Prize

Colour Gooseberry
Yellow Leveller
Red London
Red Dan’s Mistake
Red Companion
Red Clayton
Red Major Hibbert
Red London
Red Clayton
Red Companion
Red Clayton
Yellow Leveller
Yellow Leveller
Yellow Leveller
Yellow Drill
Yellow Leveller
Yellow Leveller
Green Leonard
Green Lofty
Green Leonard
Green Telegraph
Green Thumper
Green Gretna Green
White Lady of the Manor
White Careless
White Antagonist
White Snowdrift
White Careless
White Antagonist

31-13
16-14
16-11
16-2
15-15
12-17
15-4
14-11
13-8
12-12
19-15
18-15
18-8
17-2
16-9
15-19
18-2
17-3
16-23
15-10
15-9
13-21
18-8
16-7
16-4
15-17
15-15
15-12

First Twins

Champion Berry

1. Results sourced from the 1869 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
2. Show held at the Station Hotel, Egton Bridge on 10t August.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society

www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk



