

Notes:



<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Gooseberry</u>	<u>Dwt-Gr.</u>	Prize
Thomas Gatenby	Red	Wonderful	18-19	Champion Berry
George Barker	Red	London	17-18	
John Morgan	Red	London	16-22	
John Roe	Red	Wonderful	16-17	
William Readman	Red	London	16-17	
Joseph Hogarth	Red	Wonderful	16-12	
Tim Barker	Red	London	16-4	
Joseph Hogarth	Red	Companion	16-0	
John Morgan	Yellow	Leader	15-18	
Tim Barker	Yellow	Catherina	15-18	
Joseph Harrison	Yellow	Pilot	15-10	
Thomas Gatenby	Yellow	Catherina	15-7	
William Readman	Yellow	Pilot	15-2	
John Morgan	Yellow	Gunner	15-2	
Francis Lightfoot	Yellow	Pilot	14-23	
Tim Barker	Green	Thumper	18-13	
Thomas Gatenby	Green	Thumper	17-6	
John Morgan	Green	Peacock	16-19	
George Barker	Green	Thumper	15-2	
William Harrison	Green	Telegraph	14-21	
Joseph Harrison	Green	Gretna Green	14-19	
William Readman	Green	Thumper	14-12	
William Bennison	White	Snowdrop	14-21	
James Harrison	White	Eagle	14-19	
George Barker	White	Eagle	14-1	
William Readman	White	Eagle	13-22	
Joseph Harrison	White	British Queen	13-15	
Joseph Hogarth	White	Tally Ho!	13-0	

Notes:

- 1. Results sourced from the 1861 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
- 2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 12th August.



<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Gooseberry</u>	<u>Dwt-Gr.</u>	Prize
G Barker	Red	London	21-0	Champion Berry

Notes:



<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Gooseberry</u>	<u>Dwt-Gr.</u>	Prize
Joseph Harrison	Yellow	Two to One	29-8	First Twins
William Harrison	Red	London	26-5	Champion Berry, Maiden Prize
Joseph Hogarth	Red	Wonderful	21-16	
Joseph Harrison	Red	Companion	21-0	
George Barker	Red	London	19-19	
James Harrison	Red	Wonderful	19-16	
George Holmes	Red	Speedwell	19-3	
Robert Tyreman	Red	London	18-11	
Tim Barker	Red	London	17-19	
Thomas Elders	Red	Wonderful	17-5	
George Holmes	Yellow	Catherina	23-11	
William Bennison	Yellow	Leveller	19-12	
James Harrison	Yellow	Drill	18-16	
Joseph Hogarth	Yellow	Leader	17-21	
Timothy Barker	Yellow	Catherina	16-17	
Joseph Harrison	Yellow	Two to One	16-9	
Joseph Hogarth	Green	Leonard	23-15	
George Holmes	Green	Gretna Green	20-5	
Timothy Barker	Green	Leonard	22-17	
Thomas Elders	Green	Rough Green	19-15	
James Harrison	Green	Thumper	18-3	
William Harrison	Green	Thumper	16-18	
Joseph Harrison	Green	Peacock	15-23	
George Barker	Green	Thumper	15-5	
Timothy Barker	White	Careless	17-11	
Joseph Hogarth	White	Tally Ho!	17-4	
George Holmes	White	Antagonist	15-8	
James Harrison	White	Eagle	15-2	
Joseph Lawson	White	Eagle	15-0	

Notes:

- 1. Results sourced from the 1863 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
- 2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 11th August.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk



<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Gooseberry</u>	<u>Dwt-Gr.</u>	Prize
William Bennison	Red	London	35-10	First Twins
William Bennison	Red	London	25-8	Champion Berry
Tim Barker	Red	London	21-10	
John Outhwaite	Red	London	19-0	
Joseph White	Red	Companion	18-0	
Robert Tyreman	Red	London	18-19	
Joseph Hogarth	Red	Companion	18-0	
William Readman	Red	London	17-4	
John Harrison	Red	London	16-0	
Joseph Harrison	Red	Companion	15-4	
William Bennison	Yellow	Leveller	21-12	
George barker	Yellow	Leveller	20-0	
Robert Tyreman	Yellow	Pilot	1-18	
Joseph White	Yellow	Drill	17-3	
William Readman	Yellow	Leader	1-1	
John Outhwaite	Yellow	Leader	17-0	
James Harrison	Yellow	Drill	16-22	
Joseph Hogarth	Yellow	Drill	16-3	
Tim Barker	Green	Leonard	23-0	
Luke Hogarth	Green	Thumper	20-13	Maiden Prize
Joseph Hogarth	Green	Leonard	18-16	
William Readman	Green	Leonard	17-4	
John Outhwaite	Green	Unknown	16-7	
George Barker	Green	Thumper	15-21	
Joseph Harrison	Green	Unknown	15-11	
William Bennison	White	Snowdrop	21-8	
Timothy Barker	White	Careless	20-20	
Joseph Hogarth	White	Antagonist	16-20	
George Barker	White	Monster	16-12	
Joseph White	White	Eagle	14-0	
Joseph Harrison	White	Eagle	13-0	

Notes:

- 1. Results sourced from the 1864 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
- 2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 8th August.

Copyright © 2014 Egton Bridge Old Gooseberry Society www.egtongooseberryshow.org.uk



<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Gooseberry</u>	<u>Dwt-Gr.</u>	<u>Prize</u>

T Hogarth Yellow Drill Unknown Champion Berry

Notes:



Notes:



Notes:



<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Colour</u>	Gooseberry	<u>Dwt-Gr.</u>	Prize
William Bennison	White	Eagles	27-11	First Twins
George Barker	Red	London	21-0	Champion Berry
Thomas Gatenby	Red	Wonderful	20-0	
Timothy Barker	Red	London	19-21	
George Holmes	Red	London	18-2	
George White	Red	London	17-13	
Robert Tyreman	Red	London	17-11	
Joseph Lawson	Red	Wonderful	16-15	
Ambrose Harrison	Red	London	16-8	Maiden Prize
Aaron Child	Red	Wonderful	16-6	
John Roe	Red	London	15-21	
Thomas Gatenby	Yellow	Leveller	20-10	
Robert Tyreman	Yellow	Drill	18-0	
Joseph Hoggarth	Yellow	Drill	16-14	
William Harrison	Yellow	Catherina	16-4	
George Barker	Yellow	Leveller	15-21	
George Holmes	Yellow	Drill	15-12	
John Hoggarth	Yellow	Drill	15-1	
George Holmes	Green	Gretna Green	19-19	
James Hoggarth	Green	Leonard	16-11	
Thomas Gatenby	Green	Peacock	16-11	
John Hoggarth	Green	Leonard	16-5	
George Holmes	White	Snowball	17-15	
William Bennison	White	Eagle	16-2	
George White	White	Eagle	15-5	
Timothy Barker	White	Careless	15-16	

Notes:

- 1. Results sourced from the 1868 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
- 2. Show held at the Royal Oak Inn, Egton Bridge on 28th July.



Exhibitor	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Gooseberry</u>	<u>Dwt-Gr.</u>	Prize
G Hulme	Yellow	Leveller	31-13	First Twins
T Gatenby	Red	London	16-14	
W Harrison	Red	Dan's Mistake	16-11	
A Child	Red	Companion	16-2	
J Roe	Red	Clayton	15-15	
R Richardson	Red	Major Hibbert	12-17	
G Holmes	Red	London	15-4	
J Noble	Red	Clayton	14-11	
W Tyreman	Red	Companion	13-8	
J Smith	Red	Clayton	12-12	
W Underwood	Yellow	Leveller	19-15	Champion Berry
G Holmes	Yellow	Leveller	18-15	
J Smith	Yellow	Leveller	18-8	
R Tyreman	Yellow	Drill	17-2	
T Gatenby	Yellow	Leveller	16-9	
G Barker	Yellow	Leveller	15-19	
T Barker	Green	Leonard	18-2	
J Smith	Green	Lofty	17-3	
J Roe	Green	Leonard	16-23	
J Holland	Green	Telegraph	15-10	
J Hoggarth	Green	Thumper	15-9	
J Roe	Green	Gretna Green	13-21	
R Tyreman	White	Lady of the Manor	18-8	
T Barker	White	Careless	16-7	
G Holmes	White	Antagonist	16-4	
J Smith	White	Snowdrift	15-17	
W Tyreman	White	Careless	15-15	
E Barber	White	Antagonist	15-12	

Notes:

- 1. Results sourced from the 1869 edition of the Gooseberry Growers Register.
- 2. Show held at the Station Hotel, Egton Bridge on 10th August.